Team Swift
12 Hours,100, 50 Miles Time Trials

Held Sunday 28 July 2019

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under its Rules and Regulations

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Event Secretary

Keith Lawton 1 Pinfold Court, Sherburn in Elmet. LS25 6LD

07740 429419 keithctt@gmail.com

Assistant Event Secretary

Mike Williams 10 Manor Garth Skidby, Cottingham, Hull. HU16 5UF
01482 849264 mikettbike@hotmail.com

Start Timekeeper

Geoff Backshall

Circuit Timekeepers

George Barker (A), Phil Hurt (B), Betty Philipson (C),
Finish Timekeeper (50 miles)

Mike Penrice

Finish Timekeeper (100 miles)

Geoff Backshall

Chief Marshal

Mike Williams



Marshals/Helpers etc
Many thanks to those who gave their time to help in any way with this event.
Without your help the events would not have been possible.

Awards

Would all prizewinners please email me their details in order that | can transfer

your prizemoney.

If | don't hear from you, I'll send a cheque when my new Cheque Book arrives.

keithctt@gmail.com

12 Hours

1st £90.00 (£30 + £60 from 2018) Angus Wilson
2nd £60.00 (£20 + £40 from 2018) Darren Gough
3rd £40.00 (£10 + £30 from 2018) Andrew Askwith
1stWoman £30 Josie Smith

100 Miles

1st £30.00 Philip Graves

2nd £20.00 Chris Hopkinson
3rd £10.00 Matthew Dewhurst
1st Woman £30.00 Liz Ball

2nd Woman £20.00 Kathryn Smith

50 Miles

1st £30.00 Tom Van Rossum
2nd £20.00 Liam Golton

3rd £10.00 Harry Edney

1st Woman £30.00 Fiona Sharp

2nd Woman £20.00 Louise Ryde

Dundee Thistle

Barnsley Road Club

Vive Le Velo

Barnsley Road Club

VC York

Guernsey Velo Club

TricentralUk

Valley Striders Cycling Club
Sleaford Wheelers Cycling Club

Jackpot Racing
Selby CC

York Triathlon RT
Team Swift
Team Swift

268.91
268.73
261.66
230.46

3:45:35
4:14:44
4:14:47
4:51:06
4:58:15

1:49:28
1:53:29
1:56:54
2:05:29
2:12:01



Pos No
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50 Miles

Name

Tom Van Rossum
Liam Golton
Harry Edney
James Hewitt
Graham Jones

100 Jymmy Trevor

James Meadows
Fiona Sharp
Tony Grassby
Nigel Briggs
Louise Ryde
Sam Leng
John Lockham
Sally Maitland
Tony Boynton
David Smith
David Percival
Steven Woodrup
David Lacy

Jo Scott

Mike Cole
Jonathan Reid
lan Mitchelson
Kevin Melia
Andrew Marr
Adrian Stott
Mark Morris
Toby Williams
Dave Diston

Club

Jackpot Racing

Selby CC

York Triathlon RT
Halifax Imperial Wheelers
Edinburgh Road Club
Hull Thursday RC
Cleveland Wheelers CC
Team Swift

Peak Road Club

South Pennine RC
Team Swift

AIMS Cycling

City RC (Hull)

Peak Road Club

City RC (Hull)

Sleaford Wheelers Cycling Club

Team Swift
Yorkshire Road Club
Airedale Olympic
Team Swift
Huddersfield RC
Calder Clarion
Halifax Imperial Wheelers
V/C Bradford

Whitby Whs

Jackpot Racing
Harrogate Nova CC
Velotik Racing Team
Muckle Cycle Club

Cat

M 36
M 23
M 25
M 39
MV 54
MV 47
M 30
WV 40
MV 52
M V 58
WYV 53
M 28
M V40
WV 52
M V59
M V68
M V42
M V72
M V59
WYV 56
MV74
M V48
MV 46
MV 57
M V49
M V45
M V44
M 26
M 38

26 Miles
0:57:21
0:58:56
1:01:03
1:04:57
1:04:25
1:04:30
1:03:59
1:04:03
1:05:01
1:08:53
1:07:54
1:09:58
1:10:33
1:10:15
1:10:08
1:11:35
1:11:57
1:12:26
1:12:33
1:15:11
1:15:09

50 Miles
1:49:28
1:53:29
1:56:54
2:03:04
2:03:23
2:03:48
2:03:57
2:05:29
2:06:00
2:11:48
2:12:01
2:12:28
2:15:07
2:15:39
2:15:41
2:16:59
2:20:05
2:20:14
2:22:03
2:23:50
2:25:25
DNF
DNS AP
DNS AP
DNS AP
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



Pos No
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41
47
53
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48
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49
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45
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66
55
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100 Miles

Name

Philip Graves
Chris Hopkinson
Matthew Dewhurst
Simon Ward
Grant Whiteside
Ryan Williams
Adrian Killworth
Jez Willows
Christopher Green
David Nichol
Jamie Howe

Mike Potter

Liz Ball

Kathryn Smith
Ben Beachell

Alan Morris

John Savage
Sophie Cookson
Pam Challen

Ala Whitehead
Aidan Holgate
Rich Banks

Judith Brand

Karl Baillie
Christopher Bailey
Alasdair Bruce

Club

VC York

Guernsey Velo Club
TricentralUk

Scarborough Paragon CC
Pontypool Road Cycling Club
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Welland Valley CC
Sherwood CC

Drighlington BC

Ferryhill Whs

Sowerby Sunday Club
Scarborough Paragon CC
Valley Striders Cycling Club
Sleaford Wheelers Cycling Club
Rhos-on-Sea CC

Hinckley Cycle Racing Club
Hull Thursday RC

V/C York

VC Veldrijden

Rockingham CC

North Lancashire Road Club
Calder Clarion

Lincoln Wheelers CC
Witham Wheelers

Lyme Racing Club
Yorkshire Road Club

Cat

M 30
MV 51
M 28
MV 46
MV 45
M 28
M V50
MV 54
M V59
M V67
M 30
M V60
WV 66
WV 65
M V49
M V58
M V58
W 31
WV 46
WV 45
M 26
M V50
WV 58
M 22
M V58
MV 62

26 Miles
0:59:49
1.05:24
1:04:00
1:06:25
1:05:12
1:08:18
1:07:55
1:09:52
1:08:45
1:10:16
1:08:43
1:14:13
1:15:23
1:13:43
1:14:18
1:14:.06
1:21:16
1:23:14
1:25:43
1:28:54

52 Miles 79 Miles

1:58:57
2:12:11
2:10:23
2:13:.07
2:12:24
2:18:21
2:17:01
2:20:29
2:19:26
2:22:40
2:28:37
2:28:23
2:31:23
2:28:56
2:30:46
2:32:35
2:42:43
2:51:11
2:52:06
3:03:05

2:57:26
3:19:01
3:17:36
3:19:55
3:21:32
3:25:25
3:29:07
3:31:55
3:31:08
3:36:33
3:41:28
3:42:55
3:47:32
3:46:28
3:48:26
3:52:42
4:04:15
4:18:20
4:21:16
4:39:47

100 Miles
3:45:35
4:14:44
4:14:47
4:17:04
4:18:10
4:23:51
4:27:51
4:29:20
4:31:12
4:40:49
4:41:59
4:44:27
4:50:25
4:51:06
4:58:15
5:00:46
5:15:56
5:29:24
5:36:58
5:57:00
DNS AP
DNS AP
DNS AP
DNS AP

DNS
DNS



Pos No
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12 Hours

Name Club

Angus Wilson Dundee Thistle

Darren Gough Barnsley Road Club
Andrew Askwith Vive Le Velo

Trevor Mayne Birdwell Wheelers
Thomas Brabbin Halifax Imperial Wheelers
Sean Sanders Drighlington BC

Wayne Randall Barnsley Road Club
Gary Simpson Yorkshire Road Club
Marcus Blagrove ~ Mersey Tri

Don Speight Tyneside Vagabonds CC
David Mcleavy City RC (Hull)

Martin Gargett Halifax Imperial Wheelers
Chris Kempton likley CC

Peter Odling Alford Whs
Stacey Stump York Cycleworks
Josie Smith Barnsley Road Club

Gary Purchon Otley CC
David Dodsworth Maldon & District CC

Jp Pretorius Vive Le Velo
Paul Revell Barrow Central Wheelers
Kath Finn Kendal Cycle Club

David Carpenter All Terrain Cycles
Christopher Gargett Halifax Imperial Wheelers

John Haffield Ravensthorpe CC

Wayne Mountain ~ Alford Whs

Scott Tams Chorlton Velo

Tim Swindin City RC (Hull)

Stewart Burke Team Andrew Allan Architecture

Malcolm Borg West Suffolk Wheelers
Rob Simmonds Exeter Whs CC
Gary Thornton Barnsley Road Club

Paul Cre Halifax Imperial Wheelers
Chris Last Rotherham Wheelers Cycling Club
William Wilson Bournemouth Arrow CC

Cat

M V50
M V50
MV 54
M V55
M 32
M V49
MV 56
M V51
M 32
M V56
M 29
M V46
M V50
M V59
M V51
W 34
M V 54
M V46
M 37
M V57
WV 55
M V47
M V41
M V72
M V51
MV 42
MV 52
M 37
MV 44
M V50
MV 45
MV 47
M V55
M V53

105 Miles
4:31:28
4:27:49
4:35:02
4:36:16
4:45:15
4:36:39
4:42:13
4:49:09
4:37:47
5:02:25
4:55:28
4:39:47
4:54:26
5:12:29
5:15:53
5:27:42
5:15:17
5:18:27
5:22:51
5:46:11
6:10:32
6:02:07
6:51:20
6:43:04

5:25:53
4:28:04

4:50:52

+/-
65.99
65.81
63.81
57.39

47.88
56.06
48.75

52.86

37.44
40.39
42.68
31.04

31.13
14.56

23.38
25.10
-11.25
-41.47

Distance
268.91
268.73
261.66
253.94
252.45
252.07
251.27
250.42
249.76
248.07
246.14
245.52
243.31
233.67
232.71
230.46
228.98
222.64
218.01
217.23
200.24
195.50
173.96

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS A
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF



